Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Jamie-Ly Bouchard
Erika Fillion
Justine Simard
Mathilde Bouchard
Sophie Gauthier
Maya Kabayiza
Krystel Lalonde
Jeanne Larouche
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Compétition Invitation Girard-Martin 2024

Skate Canada

Date:

2-nov.-2024

Alma

1ler novembre 2024 au 3 novembre 2024
STAR 4 Girls (13 ans et plus Evé. 21) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Normandin

Jonquiére

Chibougamau

St-Félicien

St-Ambroise

Chicoutimi

Chibougamau

Les Lames d'Argent d'Alma

Région
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

15:16:16

A

Patinage Canada

Points

33.98
33.20
30.60
26.50
24.70
24.50
23.60
22.58



